BID TABULATION - WINDSHIELD AUTO GLASS REPLACEMENT

WINDSHIELD, AUTO GLASS

upon approval by the County
Council and County Executive.

63019-1396

63020-3529

REPLACEMENT GLASSTIME ANYTIME SAFELITE MARTIN GLASS
BID OPENING LLC AUTOGLASS GROUP CcO
3-16-13
Contract term: 6-2-13 to 6-1-14 1231 N TRUMAN BLVD 4138 HARMONY HLS 2400 FARMERS DR 11139 S TOWNE SQ
CRYSTAL CITY MO DE SOTO MO COLUMBUS OH ST LOUIS MO

43235-2762

63123

2000-2011 CHEVROLET IMPALA
2000-2005 Windshield (tinted) $165.00 $165.00 $158.00 $187.00
2000-2005 Rear Glass $190.00 $185.00 $210.00 $268.00
2006-2011 Windshield (tinted) $170.00 $155.00 $158.00 $195.00
2006-2011 Rear Glass $185.00 $180.00 $210.00 $255.00

2001-2011 FORD CROWN VICTORIA

2008 Windshield (tinted)

$205.00

$200.00

2001 Windshield (tinted) $160.00 $155.00 $168.00 $190.00

2001 Rear Glass $170.00 $185.00 $210.00 $263.00

2011 Windshield (tinted) $160.00 $155.00 $168.00 $190.00

2011 Rear Glass $215.00 $185.00 $210.00 $296.00
2011 FORD ESCAPE

2011 Rear Glass $290.00 $255.00 $499.00 $357.00

2008-2011 FORD F-250

$168.00

$200.00

2011 Windshield (tinted)

2013 Windshield (tinted)

$205.00

$205.00

$200.00

$210.00

$168.00

2013 FORD TAURUS

$349.00

$210.00

$290.00

2013 Rear Glass

2013 Windshield (tinted)

$295.00

$270.00

$420.00

$275.00

$355.00

2013 FORD EXPLORER

$499.00

$370.00

$570 requires pillar
mldgs

2013 Rear Glass

2003-2009 Windshield (tinted) $200.00 $205.00 $168.00 $400.00

$205.00

$210.00

$450.00

$399.00

Chip Repair Guarantee

AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED

amount of repair

YES

free replacement.

YES

. $50 forup to 3
Windshield Chip Repair $40.00 $35 for each vehicle: repairs on the same $55.00
up to three - -
windshield
If chip cracks out
Lifetime- monies Within one year of
Guarantee for 100% guarantee with repair, price of repair

applied towards
replacement

YES

will be credited on a
windshield
replacement

YES

COPY OF INSURANCE

NO

PROVIDED

NO

YES

YES
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